
Spring 10:00 2023

Haversham S C

10:00 Final Results - General Handicap

Overall

Sailed: 11, Discards: 5, To count: 6, To qualify: 6, Rating system: PY, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Spr01
26/03/2023
10:00

Spr02
02/04/2023
10:00

Spr03
09/04/2023
10:00

Spr04
16/04/2023
10:00

Spr05
23/04/2023
10:00

Spr06
30/04/2023
10:00

Spr07
07/05/2023
10:00

Spr08
14/05/2023
10:00

Spr09
21/05/2023
10:00

Spr10
28/05/2023
10:00

Spr11
04/06/2023
10:00

Total Nett

1st Streaker 1329 Phil East  1128 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

1.0 (18.0
DNC)

1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 (4.0) 2.0 86.0 10.0

2nd Gull s/h 2711 Robin
Smith

 1341 (18.0
DNC)

(4.0) 2.0 (5.0) 1.0 (5.0) 1.0 3.0 (5.0) 1.0 4.0 49.0 12.0

3rd RS Vareo 650 Nigel
Tebbutt

 1093 (18.0
DNC)

1.0 (4.0) 3.0 (18.0
DNC)

2.6 OOD (6.0) 4.0 (18.0
DNC)

2.0 3.0 79.6 15.6

4th Solo 5579 Neil
Roscoe

 1142 3.0 (18.0
DNC)

(7.0) 2.0 (18.0
DNC)

(6.0) 5.0 1.0 2.0 (18.0
DNC)

6.0 86.0 19.0

5th Supernova 1017 Marc
Sandham

 1077 2.0 3.0 (6.0) (6.0) (18.0
DNC)

4.0 (18.0
DNC)

6.0 (18.0
DNC)

5.0 5.0 91.0 25.0

6th Streaker 1867 Richard
Blythe

 1128 4.6 OOD 6.0 3.0 (7.0) 2.0 (8.0) (8.0) (7.0) 6.0 6.0 (18.0
DNC)

75.6 27.6

DNQ Supernova 1319 Sean
Muldoon

 1077 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 18.0 DNC 1.0 124.0 34.0

DNQ Gull 2931 Julie
Wilson

David
Bailey

1363 4.0 5.0 5.0 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

4.0 18.0 DNC 7.2 OOD 133.2 43.2

DNQ Topaz
Omega

7445 Julie
Wilson

David
Bailey

1095 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

4.0 3.0 9.0 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

18.0 DNC 8.0 18.0 DNC 150.0 60.0

DNQ ILCA/7
Laser

203595 David
Cairns

 1101 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

4.0 (18.0
DNC)

10.0 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 7.0 7.0 154.0 64.0

DNQ Supernova 1215 Mike
Malcolm

 1077 1.0 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 3.0 18.0 DNC 166.0 76.0

DNQ RS Aero 7 2107 Bailey
Coulson
Bland

 1063 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

2.0 9.0 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 173.0 83.0

DNQ Supernova 1325 Adrian
Lumb

 1077 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

18.0 DNC 2.0 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 9.0 DNF 173.0 83.0

DNQ RS 300 362 David
Coulson

 965 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

7.0 7.0 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 176.0 86.0

DNQ RS Aero 7 4322 Ollie
Anderson

 1063 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

1.0 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 181.0 91.0

DNQ RS 300 473 Alex
Watkins

 965 (18.0
DNC)

2.0 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 182.0 92.0

DNQ ILCA/6
Radial

194777 David
Cairns

 1150 (18.0
DNC)

7.0 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 187.0 97.0

2023 RYA & Club Handicaps.

Spr01 - 26/03/2023 at 10:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Supernova 1215 Mike Malcolm  1077 55.05 5 0.51.09 0.00.00 1077 1.0

2 Supernova 1017 Marc Sandham  1077 55.30 5 0.51.32 0.00.25 1085.147 2.0

3 Solo 5579 Neil Roscoe  1142 49.33 4 0.54.14 0.02.49 1211.014 3.0

4 Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 45.53 3 0.56.06 0.04.03 1495.2 4.0

5 Streaker 1867 Richard Blythe  1128 OOD     4.6

Spr02 - 02/04/2023 at 10:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt  1093 56.12 6 0.51.25 0.00.00 1093 1.0

2 RS 300 473 Alex Watkins  965 51.55 6 0.53.48 0.02.18 1009.696 2.0

3 Supernova 1017 Marc Sandham  1077 58.38 6 0.54.26 0.03.15 1140.324 3.0

4 Gull s/h 2711 Robin Smith  1341 50.35 4 0.56.35 0.04.37 1475.647 4.0

5 Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 52.02 4 0.57.16 0.05.19 1517.948 5.0

6 Streaker 1867 Richard Blythe  1128 55.36 5 0.59.09 0.07.16 1297.597 6.0

7 ILCA/6 Radial 194777 David Cairns  1150 58.31 5 1.01.04 0.09.14 1365.667 7.0

Spr03 - 09/04/2023 at 10:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 RS Aero 7 4322 Ollie Anderson  1063 57.20 5 0.53.56 0.00.00 1063 1.0

2 Gull s/h 2711 Robin Smith  1341 59.38 4 0.55.35 0.01.46 1382.055 2.0

3 Streaker 1867 Richard Blythe  1128 50.13 4 0.55.39 0.01.33 1163.815 3.0

4 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt  1093 49.42 4 0.56.50 0.02.32 1151.841 4.0

5 Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 62.06 4 0.56.57 0.03.17 1439.222 5.0

6 Supernova 1017 Marc Sandham  1077 50.53 4 0.59.03 0.04.25 1179.266 6.0

7 Solo 5579 Neil Roscoe  1142 54.24 4 0.59.33 0.05.07 1260.767 7.0

Spr04 - 16/04/2023 at 10:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Streaker 1329 Phil East  1128 51.33 6 0.45.42 0.00.00 1128 1.0

2 Solo 5579 Neil Roscoe  1142 52.21 6 0.45.50 0.00.10 1145.505 2.0

3 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt  1093 50.35 6 0.46.17 0.00.38 1106.848 3.0

4 Topaz Omega 7445 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1095 51.02 6 0.46.36 0.00.59 1116.694 4.0

5 Gull s/h 2711 Robin Smith  1341 52.14 5 0.46.44 0.01.10 1371.543 5.0

6 Supernova 1017 Marc Sandham  1077 50.54 6 0.47.16 0.01.41 1113.777 6.0

7 Streaker 1867 Richard Blythe  1128 51.29 5 0.54.46 0.08.31 1351.849 7.0

Spr05 - 23/04/2023 at 10:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Gull s/h 2711 Robin Smith  1341 47.26 3 0.47.10 0.00.00 1341 1.0

2 Streaker 1867 Richard Blythe  1128 58.37 4 0.51.58 0.05.25 1242.875 2.0

3 Topaz Omega 7445 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1095 57.49 4 0.52.48 0.06.10 1225.912 3.0

4 ILCA/7 Laser 203595 David Cairns  1101 59.17 4 0.53.51 0.07.21 1257.011 4.0

Spr06 - 30/04/2023 at 10:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Streaker 1329 Phil East  1128 54.20 5 0.57.48 0.00.00 1128 1.0

2 RS Aero 7 2107 Bailey Coulson Bland  1063 51.27 5 0.58.05 0.00.15 1068.14 2.0

3 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt  1093 OOD     2.6

4 Supernova 1319 Sean Muldoon  1077 52.19 5 0.58.17 0.00.26 1086.133 3.0

5 Supernova 1017 Marc Sandham  1077 52.28 5 0.58.28 0.00.35 1089.247 4.0

6 Gull s/h 2711 Robin Smith  1341 54.05 4 1.00.30 0.02.25 1403.512 5.0

7 Solo 5579 Neil Roscoe  1142 57.55 5 1.00.51 0.02.55 1202.393 6.0

8 RS 300 362 David Coulson  965 60.00 6 1.02.11 0.04.13 1038.037 7.0

9 Streaker 1867 Richard Blythe  1128 59.59 5 1.03.49 0.05.39 1245.298 8.0

10 Topaz Omega 7445 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1095 65.53 5 1.12.12 0.13.08 1367.787 9.0

Spr07 - 07/05/2023 at 10:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Gull s/h 2711 Robin Smith  1341 51.14 3 0.38.12 0.00.00 1341 1.0

2 Supernova 1325 Adrian Lumb  1077 41.38 3 0.38.39 0.00.29 1089.726 2.0

3 Streaker 1329 Phil East  1128 45.18 3 0.40.10 0.02.12 1185.699 3.0

4 Supernova 1319 Sean Muldoon  1077 43.40 3 0.40.33 0.02.31 1142.947 4.0

5 Solo 5579 Neil Roscoe  1142 46.52 3 0.41.02 0.03.14 1226.705 5.0

6 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt  1093 45.35 3 0.41.42 0.03.49 1193.115 6.0

7 RS 300 362 David Coulson  965 40.46 3 0.42.15 0.03.54 1067.042 7.0

8 Streaker 1867 Richard Blythe  1128 48.53 3 0.43.20 0.05.47 1279.49 8.0

9 RS Aero 7 2107 Bailey Coulson Bland  1063 46.51 3 0.44.04 0.06.14 1226.269 9.0

10 ILCA/7 Laser 203595 David Cairns  1101 49.37 3 0.45.04 0.07.33 1298.685 10.0

Spr08 - 14/05/2023 at 10:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Solo 5579 Neil Roscoe  1142 54.45 4 0.47.57 0.00.00 1142 1.0

2 Streaker 1329 Phil East  1128 54.19 4 0.48.09 0.00.14 1132.961 2.0

3 Gull s/h 2711 Robin Smith  1341 50.06 3 0.49.49 0.01.53 1393.344 3.0

4 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt  1093 54.50 4 0.50.10 0.02.26 1143.738 4.0

5 Supernova 1319 Sean Muldoon  1077 54.08 4 0.50.16 0.02.30 1129.137 5.0

6 Supernova 1017 Marc Sandham  1077 54.18 4 0.50.25 0.02.40 1132.614 6.0

7 Streaker 1867 Richard Blythe  1128 49.29 3 0.58.29 0.08.55 1376.194 7.0

Spr09 - 21/05/2023 at 10:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Streaker 1329 Phil East  1128 49.00 4 0.43.26 0.00.00 1128 1.0

2 Solo 5579 Neil Roscoe  1142 50.54 4 0.44.34 0.01.18 1171.739 2.0

3 Supernova 1319 Sean Muldoon  1077 48.05 4 0.44.39 0.01.18 1106.898 3.0

4 Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 48.42 3 0.47.38 0.04.18 1494.792 4.0

5 Gull s/h 2711 Robin Smith  1341 48.24 3 0.48.07 0.04.43 1485.584 5.0

6 Streaker 1867 Richard Blythe  1128 54.18 4 0.48.08 0.05.18 1250.008 6.0

Spr10 - 28/05/2023 at 10:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Gull s/h 2711 Robin Smith  1341 52.35 3 0.52.17 0.00.00 1341 1.0

2 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt  1093 57.18 4 0.52.25 0.00.09 1095.965 2.0

3 Supernova 1215 Mike Malcolm  1077 56.57 4 0.52.53 0.00.38 1089.27 3.0

4 Streaker 1329 Phil East  1128 59.56 4 0.53.08 0.00.58 1146.332 4.0

5 Supernova 1017 Marc Sandham  1077 59.12 4 0.54.58 0.02.53 1132.306 5.0

6 Streaker 1867 Richard Blythe  1128 48.59 3 0.57.54 0.04.45 1249.191 6.0

7 ILCA/7 Laser 203595 David Cairns  1101 49.02 3 0.59.23 0.05.52 1250.467 7.0

8 Topaz Omega 7445 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1095 48.51 3 0.59.29 0.05.55 1245.791 8.0

Spr11 - 04/06/2023 at 10:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Supernova 1319 Sean Muldoon  1077 56.04 5 0.52.03 0.00.00 1077 1.0

2 Streaker 1329 Phil East  1128 47.07 4 0.52.13 0.00.08 1131.346 2.0

3 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt  1093 47.14 4 0.54.01 0.01.43 1134.148 3.0

4 Gull s/h 2711 Robin Smith  1341 43.35 3 0.54.10 0.01.42 1395.34 4.0

5 Supernova 1017 Marc Sandham  1077 58.41 5 0.54.29 0.02.37 1127.264 5.0

6 Solo 5579 Neil Roscoe  1142 53.15 4 0.58.17 0.05.41 1278.617 6.0

7 ILCA/7 Laser 203595 David Cairns  1101 47.45 3 1.12.17 0.13.22 1528.738 7.0

8 Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 OOD     7.2

9 Supernova 1325 Adrian Lumb  1077 DNF     9.0

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNC Did not come to the starting area 18

DNF Started but did not finish 9

OOD Race officer/Race Assistant Varies

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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